
STEUBENVILLE CATHOLIC CENTRAL CRUSADERS
WRESTLING
2023 - 2024

Date Opponent Location Time
Saturday, December 9 Rick Link Invitational Union Local HS 9:00 am
Wednesday, December 13 Shadyside/Wheeling Central Shadyside HS 6:00 am

Catholic/Bellaire
Saturday, December 16 Everett Hoppel Memorial Beaver Local HS 9:00 am
Thursday, January 4 Toronto Home 6:00 pm
Saturday, January 6 Shadyside Tournament Shadyside HS 9:00 am
Saturday, January 13 Bridgeport Tournament Bridgeport HS 9:00 am
January 18 - 20 OVAC Tournament WesBanco Arena TBD
Saturday, January 27 Panther Classic Buckeye Local HS 9:00 am
January 31 - February 1 OVAC Duels Brooke TBD
Saturday, February 3 Weir / Tyler Cons. Weir HS 9:00 am
Saturday, February 10 Buck Bailey Memorial Wellsville HS 9:00 am
Wednesday, February 14 Bridgeport Home 6:00 pm
February 19 - 24 Sectional Tournament Sandy Valley HS TBD
February 26 - March 2 District Tournament Harrison Central TBD
March 7 - 9 State Tournament Columbus, Ohio TBD

Head Coach - John Lessner
Athletic Director - Michael Barber

Courage, Character, Heart, and Spirit

GO BLUE!


